
90 89

83

82 81 80 79 78 77

76

75

74

7372

7

7

91 92 93 94 95 96

101

102 103

99 10097 98

7

7

7

5

71

70

69

68

67

66 65 64 63 62

61

60

84

85

86

8788

Date: 27/08/2025 rev.00
Model: CT29020HSX



104

105

106

110

111 49
114

115

118

116
117

7

7

112

113

109
108

107

7

7

121

122

123

124
125

126
127

128
129

130

53

52

51

50

49 5

22

21
9

20

119 120

5 19

18

17

1523 24

22

14

13
7

7

4

131

132

133

5

6

12

111098765432

7

727282930

7

7
11

522

40

3938

37

5

55

59

58
57

56 55 54 41

42 43 42 45

47

48

46

5

9

36 35 34 33 32 22 31

21

31

22

5 26 25

1

Date: 27/08/2025 rev.00
Model: CT29020HSX



CODE Pos.N. Part No. Description Qty

CT29020HSX‐4 1 5002901900101 Bolt 1

CT29020HSX‐4 2 5002902000201 Blade 1

CT29020HSX‐4 3 5002902000301 Blade Holder 1

CT29020HSX‐4 4 5002902000401 Cover Of Wheel\200 2

CT29020HSX‐4 5 5002901900501 Hexagon Flange Nut\M8 16

CT29020HSX‐4 6 5002901900601 Rubber Wheels\200 2

CT29020HSX‐4 7 5002901900701 Tapping Screw\ST4.2x16F 54

CT29020HSX‐4 8 5002901900801 Wave Spring Washer\φ12xφ18x0.3 4

CT29020HSX‐4 9 5002901900901 Tapping Screw\ST4.8x16F 8

CT29020HSX‐4 10 5002902001001 Front Wheel Shaft Flange 2

CT29020HSX‐4 11 5002901901101 Pan Header Screw\M5x20 4

CT29020HSX‐4 12 5002902001201 Front Wheel Shaft Assy 1

CT29020HSX‐4 13 5002902001301 Comb Board 1

CT29020HSX‐4 14 5002902001401 Front Decoration Cover 1

CT29020HSX‐4 15 5002902001501 Carry Handle Set 1

CT29020HSX‐4 17 5002902001701 Inner Wheel Cover 2

CT29020HSX‐4 18 5002902001801 Laminated Self-Propelled Wheels Assy 2

CT29020HSX‐4 19 5002902001901 Wheel Cover\250 2

CT29020HSX‐4 20 5002902002001 Left Ear Piece 1

CT29020HSX‐4 21 5002901902101 Square Neck Bolt\M8x18 6

CT29020HSX‐4 22 5002901902201 Hexagon Flange Nut\M6 9

CT29020HSX‐4 23 5002902002301 Ring Terminal\φ2 1

CT29020HSX‐4 24 5002902002401 Adjustable Connecting Rod\510 1

CT29020HSX‐4 25 5002902002501 Iron Chassis\21 1

CT29020HSX‐4 26 5002902002601 Inner Base Plate 1

CT29020HSX‐4 27 5002902002701 Auto-propelled Limit Seat 1

CT29020HSX‐4 28 5002902002801 Chassis 1

CT29020HSX‐4 29 5002902002901 Rear Support Wires\φ4 1

CT29020HSX‐4 30 5002902003001 Plug 1

CT29020HSX‐4 31 5002901903101 Square Neck Bolt\M6x14 3

CT29020HSX‐4 32 5002902003201 Side Mounts 1

CT29020HSX‐4 33 5002901903301 E-Ring\φ5 1

CT29020HSX‐4 34 5002902003401 Side Torsion Springs 1

CT29020HSX‐4 35 5002902003501 Side Row Shafts 1

CT29020HSX‐4 36 5002902003601 Side Row Covers 1

CT29020HSX‐4 37 5002902003701 Side Outlets 1

CT29020HSX‐4 38 5002901903801 Hex.Bolt\M6x16 4

CT29020HSX‐4 39 5002902003901 Rear Wheel Rod Plate 2

CT29020HSX‐4 40 5002902004001 Rear Wheel Rod 1

CT29020HSX‐4 41 5002902004101 Raise Lever Assembly 1

CT29020HSX‐4 42 5002902004201 Turn up Handle Set 1

CT29020HSX‐4 43 5002902004301 Turn up Handle Decorative cover 1

CT29020HSX‐4 45 5002901904501 Hex Lock Nut\M5 2

CT29020HSX‐4 46 5002902004601 Turn up The Gear Plate 1

CT29020HSX‐4 47 5002902004701 Right Ear Piece 1

CT29020HSX‐4 48 5002902004801 Protective Rubber Bush 1

CT29020HSX‐4 49 5002901904901 Tapping Screw\ST4.2x12 6

CT29020HSX‐4 50 5002902005001 Back Cover Base 1

CT29020HSX‐4 51 5002902005101 Rear Axle 1

CT29020HSX‐4 52 5002902005201 Rear Torsion Springs 1

CT29020HSX‐4 53 5002902005301 Rear Cover 1

CT29020HSX‐4 54 5002902005401 Self-Propelled Gear L 1

CT29020HSX‐4 55 5002901905501 Circlip For Shaft\φ12 4

CT29020HSX‐4 56 5002901905601 Ball Bearing\R8RS 2

CT29020HSX‐4 57 5002902005701 GT Auto-Propeller 1

CT29020HSX‐4 58 5002902005801 Pin 2

CT29020HSX‐4 59 5002902005901 Self-propelled gear R 1

CT29020HSX‐4 60 5002901906001 Bolt\M8x30 2

CT29020HSX‐4 61 5002901906101 Countersunk Header Screw\M3x10 2

CT29020HSX‐4 62 5002902006201 Adjustment Knob 2

CT29020HSX‐4 63 5002902006301 Pin 2

CT29020HSX‐4 64 5002901906401 Spring\φ8.5xφ0.8x14 2

CT29020HSX‐4 65 5002902006501 Down Putter 1

CT29020HSX‐4 66 5002902006601 Bush 2

CT29020HSX‐4 67 5002902006701 Knob 2

CT29020HSX‐4 68 5002901906801 Flat Washer\φ8x26x3 2

CT29020HSX‐4 69 5002901906901 Square Neck Bolt\M8x45 2

CT29020HSX‐4 70 5002902007001 Self-propelled Switch Box Lower Cover 1

CT29020HSX‐4 71 5002902007101 Self-propelled Switch Box Holder 1

CT29020HSX‐4 72 5002902007201 Potentiometer Assy 1



CODE Pos.N. Part No. Description Qty

CT29020HSX‐4 73 5002902007301 Adjustment Wheel 1

CT29020HSX‐4 74 5002902007401 Knob holder 2

CT29020HSX‐4 75 5002902007501 Self-propelled Switch Box Upper Cover 1

CT29020HSX‐4 76 5002902007601 Speed Control 1

CT29020HSX‐4 77 5002901907701 Tapping Screw\ST2.9x10F 4

CT29020HSX‐4 78 5002902007801 Switch Slide Block 1

CT29020HSX‐4 79 5002902007901 Zipper Assy 1

CT29020HSX‐4 80 5002902008001 Upper Putter 1

CT29020HSX‐4 81 5002902008101 Main Knife Wire Trigger 1

CT29020HSX‐4 82 5002902008201 Sponge Sheath 1

CT29020HSX‐4 83 5002902008301 Self-Propelled Main Knife Wire Trigger 1

CT29020HSX‐4 84 5002902008401 Switch Lever Limit Seat 1

CT29020HSX‐4 85 5002902008501 Switch Button 1

CT29020HSX‐4 86 5002901908601 Spring\φ23xφ1.2x25 1

CT29020HSX‐4 87 5002902008701 Upper Cover Ofswiteh Box 1

CT29020HSX‐4 88 5002902008801 Switch Zipper Assy 1

CT29020HSX‐4 89 5002902008901 Lower Cover Of Switch Box 1

CT29020HSX‐4 90 5002902009001 Switch Box Holder 1

CT29020HSX‐4 91 5002902009101 Switch Slide Block 1

CT29020HSX‐4 92 5002902009201 Ship Type Switch 1

CT29020HSX‐4 93 5002902009301 Slide Block 1

CT29020HSX‐4 94 5002901909401 Spring\φ5.8xφ0.6x18 1

CT29020HSX‐4 95 5002902009501 The Slider Support Seat 1

CT29020HSX‐4 96 5002902009601 Line Card 1

CT29020HSX‐4 97 5002902009701 Grass Gathering Indicator Board 1

CT29020HSX‐4 98 5002902009801 Handle Upper Cover 1

CT29020HSX‐4 99 5002902009901 Handle 1

CT29020HSX‐4 100 5002902010001 Cover The Straw Box 1

CT29020HSX‐4 101 5002901910101 Flat Washer\φ4.5xφ20x1 2

CT29020HSX‐4 102 5002902010201 Hay Bag 1

CT29020HSX‐4 103 5002902010301 Straw Frame Bracket 1

CT29020HSX‐4 104 5002902010401 Transparent Cover 1

CT29020HSX‐4 105 5002902010501 Slot Holder 2

CT29020HSX‐4 106 5002902010601 Controller 1

CT29020HSX‐4 107 5002902010701 Power Drivng Device Clamp 1

CT29020HSX‐4 108 5002902010801 Socket Bracket\20V 1

CT29020HSX‐4 109 5002901910901 Heat Shrinkable Tubing \φ6 1

CT29020HSX‐4 110 5002902011001 Magnet 2

CT29020HSX‐4 111 5002902011101 Upper Bracket\20V 1

CT29020HSX‐4 112 5002902011201 Pin 2

CT29020HSX‐4 113 5002902011301 Transparent Guard Left Bracket 2

CT29020HSX‐4 114 5002902011401 Key Plate 1

CT29020HSX‐4 115 5002902011501 Female Insert 2

CT29020HSX‐4 116 5002902011601 Key Holder 1

CT29020HSX‐4 117 5002901911701 Starting Key Assembly 1

CT29020HSX‐4 118 5002902011801 Lead Wire 2

CT29020HSX‐4 119 5002902011901 Wire Harness Assy\20v 1

CT29020HSX‐4 120 5002902012001 Wire Harness Assy\20v 1

CT29020HSX‐4 121 5002902012101 Bottom support 1

CT29020HSX‐4 122 5002901912201 Tapping Screw\ST4.2x45-H-F 2

CT29020HSX‐4 123 5002902012301 Crimping Seat 1

CT29020HSX‐4 124 5002901912401 Hex Lock Nut\M6 4

CT29020HSX‐4 125 5002902012501 Motor 1

CT29020HSX‐4 126 5002901912601 Hex.Bolt\M8x30 4

CT29020HSX‐4 127 5002902012701 Base 1

CT29020HSX‐4 128 5002902012801 Power Plug Cord\40V 1

CT29020HSX‐4 129 5002902012901 Self-Propelled Speed Line\40V 1

CT29020HSX‐4 130 5002902013001 Motor Line\40V 1

CT29020HSX‐4 131 5002901913101 Cable Tie\3.5x150 4

CT29020HSX‐4 132 5002901913201 Tapping Screw\ST5.0x25C 6

CT29020HSX‐4 133 5002902013301 Magnetic Closure 2

CT29020HSX‐4 134 02703400301 Battery Pack Assy\4.0AH 1

CT29020HSX‐4 135 02752200211 Charger Assy. 1


	CT29020HSX disegno
	CT29020HSX-4 lista

